
ЗАЯВКА

на блокировку ПК

г. Москва







 «___» __________ 20__ г.

_____________________________________________________________________________ в лице ___________________________________________________________________________, действующего на основании _________________________________________________________, являющ___ Клиентом АО «ТПЦ» по Договору № ___________ от «___» __________20___г., просит:

       ЗАБЛОКИРОВАТЬ

следующие номера ПК  в связи с ____________________________________________:
	№ п.п.
	Номер карты

	
	

	1
	2

	1.
	

	2.
	

	3.
	

	4.
	

	5.
	

	6.
	

	7.
	

	8.
	

	9.
	

	10.
	


Клиент

________________________________________

                                   М.П.

